Description
The PS3000 Series Protocol Station is a convenient
and safe way to panel mount any type of regulator, its
flexible hose and an optional remote alarm. This
regulator panel concept eases cylinder changeouts,
prevents regulator damage, and allows the addition of
options such as vent valves and alarms. The check
valve in the flexible hose minimizes the introduction
of air and airborne contaminants into the system.
The optional remote alarm will provide an audible
and visual warning when the cylinder is near
depletion.
How to order - part number matrix
PS3000
SERIESPROTOCOL STATIONS
Visit our web site at www.westernenterprises.com12
PROTOCOL STATION
Aluminum
mounting
panel
Low
Pressure
Normal
Pressure
Silence
Normal
Pressure
Low
Pressure
Normal pressure
LED (green)
Low pressure
LED (red)
65 dBa
buzzer
Buzzer
silence
button
RJ-45 cable
(4-ft long)
OPTIONAL
ALARM BOX
Lexan
sticker
Pressure
reducing
regulator
Diaphragm valve
(gas service outlet)
Optional
vent
valve
Wide selection of
flexible hoses
Gas cylinder inlet connection
CGA nut & nipple
with integral check valve
Gas service CGA adaptor
Model shown:
PS3000-5-150-B1-SH-VV-RA1
Series
(inlet pressure)
PS3000
Flexible hoses
Thermoplastic (nylon)
steel fittings
Teflon innercore,
SS braid, brass fittings
Stainless steel innercore,
overbraid & fittings
= NH
= TH
= SH
Options
Standard series
3000 psi
Optional series
5000 psi
6000 psi
= PS3000
= PS5000